Position

Chief Plant Operator

General Manager

Operations Supervisor

Collection Operator Il

Secretary

Collection Trainee

Finance Officer

Treasurer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Santa Ynez Community
Services District

Department

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$100,168

$98,348

$67,402

$63,427

$53,148

$15.729

$0

$0



