	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Plant Operator		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Operations	\$100,168
2.	General Manager		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Administration	\$98,348
3.	Operations Supervisor		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Operations	\$67,402
4.	Collection Operator II		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Operations	\$63,427
5.	Secretary		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Administration	\$53,148
6.	Collection Trainee		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Operations	\$15,729
7.	Finance Officer		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Administration	\$0
8.	Treasurer		Santa Ynez Community Services District	Administration	\$0